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Esanatoglia 3/4 Settembre 2016 s mgmtimirg
Finali MX Junior Rd 2 85 Senior - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 2:14.345 15:21:54.731 8 2:18.966 15:17:31.275
Po.1-#294 FACCA A. - KTM
11 2:16.928 15:24:11.659 9 2:18.131 15:19:49.406
1 2:16.991 15:01:20.750
10 2:18.926 15:22:08.332
2 2:15.766 15:03:36.516 Po. 4 - # 34 CRISTINO K. - Yamaha
11 2:22.518 15:24:30.850
3 2:14.057 15:05:50.573 1 2:37.249 15:01:33.928
4 2:15.067 15:08:05.640 2 2:18.610 15:03:52.538 Po. 7 - # 203 BELLOCCI C. - KTM
5 2:14.581 15:10:20.221 3 2:15.284 15:06:07.822 1 2:31.522 15:01:28.201
6 2:12.923 15:12:33.144 4 2:17.213 15:08:25.035 2 2:19.937 15:03:48.138
7 2:14.416 15:14:47.560 5 2:15.978 15:10:41.013 3 2:17.680 15:06:05.818
8 2:15.305 15:17:02.865 6 2:13.603 15:12:54.616 4 2:18.119 15:08:23.937
9 2:14.966 15:19:17.831 7 2:15.018 15:15:09.634 5 2:18.516 15:10:42.453
10 2:13.184 15:21:31.015 8 2:14.771 15:17:24.405 6 2:15.760 15:12:58.213
11 2:17.490 15:23:48.505 9 2:16.469 15:19:40.874 7 2:16.792 15:15:15.005
10 2:12.425 15:21:53.299 8 2:19.047 15:17:34.052
Po. 2 - #532 VALSECCHI M. - KTM
11 2:31.167 15:24:24.466 9 2:18.580 15:19:52.632
1 2:32.102 15:01:28.781
10 2:18.328 15:22:10.960
2 2:15.472 15:03:44.253 Po.5 - # 115 RONCOLI A. - KTM
11 2:21.580 15:24:32.540
3 2:11.271 15:05:55.524 1 2:26.001 15:01:29.864
4 2:13.843 15:08:09.367 2 2:18.668 15:03:48.532 Po. 8 - #2232 CAPUZZO M. -TM
5 2:13.714 15:10:23.081 3 2:13.792 15:06:02.324 1 2:45.599 15:01:42.278
6 2:20.426 15:12:43.507 4 2:17.268 15:08:19.592 2 2:18.163 15:04:00.441
7 2:11.705 15:14:55.212 5 2:18.966 15:10:38.558 3 2:19.245 15:06:19.686
8 2:14.553 15:17:09.765 6 2:15.105 15:12:53.663 4 2:17.459 15:08:37.145
9 2:16.005 15:19:25.770 7 2:15.224 15:15:08.887 5 2:17.529 15:10:54.674
10 2:14.835 15:21:40.605 8 2:16.865 15:17:25.752 6 2:15.052 15:13:09.726
11 2:14.646 15:23:55.251 9 2:17.185 15:19:42.937 7 2:18.013 15:15:27.739
10 2:18.912 15:22:01.849 8 2:19.662 15:17:47.401
Po. 3 - #75 BARCELLA A. - Husqvarna
11 2:23.782 15:24:25.631 9 2:18.579 15:20:05.980
1 2:30.995 15:01:27.674
10 2:19.556 15:22:25.536
2 2:15.950 15:03:43.624 Po. 6 - # 3 TUANI F. - KTM
11 2:18.134 15:24:43.670
3 2:15.290 15:05:58.914 1 2:19.991 15:01:23.728
4 2:18.726 15:08:17.640 2 2:18.705 15:03:42.433
5 2:16.843 15:10:34.483 3 2:16.179 15:05:58.612
6 2:17.775 15:12:52.258 4 2:16.373 15:08:14.985
7 2:15.192 15:15:07.450 5 2:18.911 15:10:33.896
8 2:16.255 15:17:23.705 6 2:17.461 15:12:51.357
9 2:16.681 15:19:40.386 7 2:20.952 15:15:12.309
Fastest lap: 02:11.271
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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Esanatoglia 3/4 Settembre 2016 s mgmtimirg
Finali MX Junior Rd 2 85 Senior - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 2:16.953 15:22:36.103 8 2:20.633 15:17:55.349
Po. 9 - # 223 BONACORSI A. - KTM
11 2:19.176 15:24:55.279 9 2:19.398 15:20:14.747
1 2:35.702 15:01:32.381
10 2:19.275 15:22:34.022
2 2:16.757 15:03:49.138 Po. 12 - # 35 GIORDANO A. - Husqvarna
11 2:35.434 15:25:09.456
3 2:45.295 15:06:34.433 1 2:37.368 15:01:34.047
4 2:16.609 15:08:51.042 2 2:22.746 15:03:56.793 Po. 15 - # 331 BORROZZINO N. - Husqvarna
5 2:19.613 15:11:10.655 3 2:22.376 15:06:19.169 1 2:41.495 15:01:38.174
6 2:14.884 15:13:25.539 4 2:21.043 15:08:40.212 2 2:23.693 15:04:01.867
7 2:15.600 15:15:41.139 5 2:20.927 15:11:01.139 3 2:21.558 15:06:23.425
8 2:18.156 15:17:59.295 6 2:17.204 15:13:18.343 4 2:21.372 15:08:44.797
9 2:16.555 15:20:15.850 7 2:18.209 15:15:36.552 5 2:22.942 15:11:07.739
10 2:14.944 15:22:30.794 8 2:20.886 15:17:57.438 6 2:18.548 15:13:26.287
11 2:15.813 15:24:46.607 9 2:19.272 15:20:16.710 7 2:20.753 15:15:47.040
10 2:18.717 15:22:35.427 8 2:21.278 15:18:08.318
Po. 10 - # 51 TRAMONTANO C. - Husgvarna
11 2:23.140 15:24:58.567 9 2:18.472 15:20:26.790
1 2:42.605 15:01:39.284
10 2:20.202 15:22:46.992
2 2:19.652 15:03:58.936 Po. 13 - # 270 BARBAGLIA E. - Husqvarna
11 2:22.576 15:25:09.568
3 2:20.427 15:06:19.363 1 2:49.560 15:01:46.239
4 2:22.301 15:08:41.664 2 2:24.044 15:04:10.283 Po. 16 - # 44 RAZZINI P. - Husqvarna
5 2:19.044 15:11:00.708 3 2:19.158 15:06:29.441 1 2:44.731 15:01:41.410
6 2:17.167 15:13:17.875 4 2:21.201 15:08:50.642 2 2:31.565 15:04:12.975
7 2:18.131 15:15:36.006 5 2:20.772 15:11:11.414 3 2:16.956 15:06:29.931
8 2:20.429 15:17:56.435 6 2:18.400 15:13:29.814 4 2:22.483 15:08:52.414
9 2:18.654 15:20:15.089 7 2:18.096 15:15:47.910 5 2:21.773 15:11:14.187
10 2:19.268 15:22:34.357 8 2:23.251 15:18:11.161 6 2:16.530 15:13:30.717
11 2:20.819 15:24:55.176 9 2:19.193 15:20:30.354 7 2:20.086 15:15:50.803
10 2:17.276 15:22:47.630 8 2:21.391 15:18:12.194
Po. 11 - # 296 DONNINI G. - KTM
11 2:19.911 15:25:07.541 9 2:19.615 15:20:31.809
1 2:49.991 15:01:46.670
10 2:18.686 15:22:50.495
2 2:21.869 15:04:08.539 Po. 14 - # 55 REVELLI G. - KTM
11 2:20.099 15:25:10.594
3 2:16.281 15:06:24.820 1 2:36.287 15:01:32.966
4 2:20.126 15:08:44.946 2 2:21.101 15:03:54.067
5 2:20.678 15:11:05.624 3 2:19.872 15:06:13.939
6 2:16.210 15:13:21.834 4 2:20.027 15:08:33.966
7 2:18.614 15:15:40.448 5 2:21.575 15:10:55.541
8 2:20.680 15:18:01.128 6 2:18.326 15:13:13.867
9 2:18.022 15:20:19.150 7 2:20.849 15:15:34.716
Fastest lap: 02:11.271
Official Partner Ofﬁscl:[gpﬁlee[dm Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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Esanatoglia 3/4 Settembre 2016 s mgmtimirg
Finali MX Junior Rd 2 85 Senior - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 2:20.225 15:22:53.549 8 2:24.937 15:18:32.280
Po. 17 - # 300 BOSIO G. - Husqvarna
11 2:23.981 15:25:17.530 9 2:23.275 15:20:55.555
1 2:37.476 15:01:34.155
10 2:24.921 15:23:20.476
2 2:20.842 15:03:54.997 Po. 20 - # 116 BRIDA A. - Kawasaki
11 2:26.035 15:25:46.511
3 2:22.284 15:06:17.281 1 2:46.604 15:01:43.283
4 2:20.624 15:08:37.905 2 2:21.903 15:04:05.186 Po. 23 - # 269 DONNINI O. - KTM
5 2:23.718 15:11:01.623 3 2:20.955 15:06:26.141 1 2:52.025 15:01:48.704
6 2:22.858 15:13:24.481 4 2:21.234 15:08:47.375 2 2:27.987 15:04:16.691
7 2:21.482 15:15:45.963 5 2:22.201 15:11:09.576 3 2:24.321 15:06:41.012
8 2:23.362 15:18:09.325 6 2:19.307 15:13:28.883 4 2:23.943 15:09:04.955
9 2:19.727 15:20:29.052 7 2:21.217 15:15:50.100 5 2:28.017 15:11:32.972
10 2:20.818 15:22:49.870 8 2:23.489 15:18:13.589 6 2:23.082 15:13:56.054
11 2:21.422 15:25:11.292 9 2:23.206 15:20:36.795 7 2:26.637 15:16:22.691
10 2:21.662 15:22:58.457 8 2:26.271 15:18:48.962
Po. 18 - # 737 BONETTA A. - Kawasaki
11 2:25.530 15:25:23.987 9 2:23.270 15:21:12.232
1 2:41.287 15:01:37.966
10 2:21.976 15:23:34.208
2 2:22.662 15:04:00.628 Po. 21 - # 222 BERGER V. - KTM
11 2:27.281 15:26:01.489
3 2:21.314 15:06:21.942 1 2:34.655 15:01:31.334
4 2:21.587 15:08:43.529 2 2:22.065 15:03:53.399 Po. 24 - # 278 FEDERICI M. - KTM
5 2:23.168 15:11:06.697 3 2:34.831 15:06:28.230 1 2:48.136 15:01:44.815
6 2:18.498 15:13:25.195 4 2:23.813 15:08:52.043 2 2:26.026 15:04:10.841
7 2:21.627 15:15:46.822 5 2:29.004 15:11:21.047 3 2:25.012 15:06:35.853
8 2:23.639 15:18:10.461 6 2:18.723 15:13:39.770 4 2:24.186 15:09:00.039
9 2:21.207 15:20:31.668 7 2:21.741 15:16:01.511 5 2:30.498 15:11:30.537
10 2:20.777 15:22:52.445 8 2:25.164 15:18:26.675 6 2:24.940 15:13:55.477
11 2:22.366 15:25:14.811 9 2:22.948 15:20:49.623 7 2:25.220 15:16:20.697
10 2:24.582 15:23:14.205 8 2:27.637 15:18:48.334
Po. 19 - # 26 FORTINI S. - KTM
11 2:27.632 15:25:41.837 9 2:24.314 15:21:12.648
1 2:41.886 15:01:38.565
10 2:29.465 15:23:42.113
2 2:22.846 15:04:01.411 Po. 22 - # 919 BERNINI L. - KTM
11 2:30.211 15:26:12.324
3 2:21.042 15:06:22.453 1 2:36.117 15:01:41.049
4 2:21.382 15:08:43.835 2 2:31.853 15:04:12.902
5 2:23.139 15:11:06.974 3 2:21.330 15:06:34.232
6 2:20.076 15:13:27.050 4 2:22.072 15:08:56.304
7 2:22.447 15:15:49.497 5 2:25.819 15:11:22.123
8 2:22.405 15:18:11.902 6 2:21.057 15:13:43.180
9 2:21.422 15:20:33.324 7 2:24.163 15:16:07.343
Fastest lap: 02:11.271
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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Esanatoglia 3/4 Settembre 2016 s mgmtimirg
Finali MX Junior Rd 2 85 Senior - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 2:56.980 15:01:53.659
Po. 25 - # 81 PALUMBO F. - KTM Po. 28 - # 8 RIOLO C. - Husqvarna
2 2:33.575 15:04:27.234
1 2:54.511 15:01:51.190 1 2:48.931 15:01:45.610
3 2:32.844 15:07:00.078
2 2:27.641 15:04:18.831 2 2:26.153 15:04:11.763
4 2:33.305 15:09:33.383
3 2:25.421 15:06:44.252 3 2:25.434 15:06:37.197
5 2:33.124 15:12:06.507
4 2:23.186 15:09:07.438 4 2:26.670 15:09:03.867
6 2:29.923 15:14:36.430
5 2:36.265 15:11:43.703 5 2:27.478 15:11:31.345
7 2:34.202 15:17:10.632
6 2:23.799 15:14:07.502 6 2:54.096 15:14:25.441
8 2:39.778 15:19:50.410
7 2:24.493 15:16:31.995 7 2:27.982 15:16:53.423
9 2:33.946 15:22:24.356
8 2:26.140 15:18:58.135 8 2:29.043 15:19:22.466
10 2:40.859 15:25:05.215
9 2:23.865 15:21:22.000 9 2:35.259 15:21:57.725
10 2:25.490 15:23:47.490 10 2:34.211 15:24:31.936
11 2:28.101 15:26:15.591
Po. 29 - # 272 PEZZATINI R. - Husgvarna
Po. 26 - # 197 PARIS L. - KTM 1 3:05.026 15:02:10.153
1 2:53.594 15:01:50.273 2 2:55.119 15:05:05.272
2 2:27.716 15:04:17.989 3 2:26.380 15:07:31.652
3 2:25.820 15:06:43.809 4 2:25.939 15:09:57.591
4 2:28.192 15:09:12.001 5 2:25.067 15:12:22.658
5 2:27.604 15:11:39.605 6 2:25.902 15:14:48.560
6 2:25.257 15:14:04.862 7 2:26.499 15:17:15.059
7 2:26.501 15:16:31.363 8 2:26.751 15:19:41.810
8 2:27.779 15:18:59.142 9 2:26.925 15:22:08.735
9 2:26.870 15:21:26.012 10 2:32.077 15:24:40.812
10 2:28.488 15:23:54.500
Po. 30 - # 941 IAZZETTA A. - KTM
Po. 27 - # 121 CAPULETIS. - KTM 1 3:44.278 15:02:40.957
1 2:50.541 15:01:47.220 2 2:23.425 15:05:04.382
2 2:28.004 15:04:15.224 3 2:24.102 15:07:28.484
3 2:25.043 15:06:40.267 4 2:28.507 15:09:56.991
4 2:28.073 15:09:08.340 5 2:35.306 15:12:32.297
5 2:31.905 15:11:40.245 6 2:28.526 15:15:00.823
6 2:26.378 15:14:06.623 7 2:29.864 15:17:30.687
7 2:28.697 15:16:35.320 8 2:25.831 15:19:56.518
8 2:31.289 15:19:06.609 9 2:23.495 15:22:20.013
9 2:29.556 15:21:36.165 10 2:28.235 15:24:48.248
10 2:30.002 15:24:06.167
Po. 31 -#714 ROMANO V. - KTM
Fastest lap: 02:11.271
Official Partner Ofﬁscl:[gp?:\ee[dm Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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